AP3426
3-in-1 Digital ALS+PS+IR LED Module
Dyna Image (DI) Confidential 1/40 Rev 1.13
Descriptions
AP3426 is a module integrated with a digital
ambient light sensor [ALS], a proximity sensor [PS],
and an IR LED in a single package.
This device provides a multiple gain ALS

PS
IR_LED
Ordering Information
Part No. Packing
Type Package Q’ty
AP3426
Tape and
Reel
(MSL3)
8Ld Chipled
3.94x2.36x1.35mm 2500
AP3426-2.8 8Ld Chipled
4.94x3.36x2.80mm
1500
AP3426-2.8A
(Slave=0x1D)
AP3426M 8Ld Chipled
4.35x2.50x2.95mm
AP3426-3.5 8Ld Chipled
4.94x3.36x3.50mm
AP3426-3.9 8Ld Chipled
4.94x3.36x3.90mm
AP3426H 8Ld Chipled
4.35x2.50x3.65mm
Features
 I2C interface (Fast Speed mode at 400k Hz)
 Mode Select: Ambient Light Sensor (ALS),